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Subject  Day and date  

Introduction 

Prof.Dr/ khlood M.Ibrahim          

Sun. 23/9//2018 1 

Identification 

Prof.Dr/  Mervat Hassan 

Prof.Dr/ Gihan Gamal 

Wed. 25/9/2018 

Sun. 30/9/2018 

Wed. 3/10/2018 

Wed. 10/10/2018 

 

2 

Death 

Prof.Dr/ Nabela Imam 

Dr/ Ehsan Hashim 

 

 

Sun.14 /10/2018 

Wed. 17/10/2018 

Sun.21/10//2018 

Wed. 24/10/2018 

3 

Asphyxia 

Prof.Dr/ Magdy Fekry 

Dr/ Tamer Said 

 

Sun. 28/10/2018 

Wed. 31/10/2018 

Sun. 4/11/2018 

Wed.7/11/2018 

 

4 

Wounds 

Prof.Dr/ Khlood ElBohi 

Dr/ Samah Ramadan 

Sun. 11/11/2018 

Wed.14/11/2018 

Sun. 18/11/2018 

Wed. 21/11/2018 

 

5 

Physical injuries 

Dr/Amany Abd ElRahman 

Sun.25/11//2018 

Wed. 28/11/2018 

Sun. 2/12/2018 

6 

Abortion 

Prof.Dr/ Ali Heider 

Wed. 5/12/2018 

 

7 

 التدليس التجارى 

Dr/ Taghreed Saber 

Sun   9/12/2018 

Wed.12 /12/2018 

 

8 

Blood stains  

Dr/ Yasmina Abdelhakim  

Sun 15/12/2018 9 

 

Head of Department         

Prof.Dr / Khlood M. Ibrahim 


